EMERSON

Valves

&
&
~

Solenoid Valves
Emerson

Nominal Capacity kW

R404A R507

R448A

R449A

R452A

M36 Series
The M36 Series are 3 way solenoid valves, typically used for heat reclaim applications.
Cat. No. | Model No. Part No. Connection ODF
R134a
2711309 | M36-118 801421 118" 28.9

35.1

31.3

31.3

31.3

31.3

Note: Valves are supplied less coil (240V coil to suit: Cat. No. 2711311 & J/Box Cat. No. 2711275).

Nominal Capacities based on: 4°C evaporating temperature, 38°C condensing temperature, 15kPa pressure drop between valve inlet and outlet.






